

**Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami**  
**Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore**  
**Title Suit 57 of 19**

Order No. 05  
24.02.2020

Both parties file haziras.

Date is fixed for filing original documents by both sides.

Both the Planitiffs and the Defndants file documents with a copy to each other.

Heard the Ld. Advocates.

To date ( **25.02.2020** at **12:00** p.m. ) for inspection of those documents by the parties.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-  
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore  
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore  
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-  
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore  
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore  
& Paschim Medinipore