

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Title Suit 57/2019

Order No. 14
29.08.2020

The case record is fixed on 31.08.2020. Due to declaration of state-wide lockdown on 31.08.2020, the case record is put-up today for 2nd Case Management hearing.

Fix **10.09.2020** at 12.30 p.m. for 2nd Case Management hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore